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 Oil Systems Resistance Manual Pump Units Hand Pump LA 8
Hand Pump LD 8
Hand Pump EA 9
Hand Pump HLA7 9

Motorized Pumps Continuous Motor Pump MLA 10
Continuous Motor Pump MLC 11
Continuous Motor Pump MLD 11

Motorized Pump Units Continuous Lubrication Unit MLA 12
Continuous Lubrication Unit MLC 12
Continuous Lubrication Unit MLD 12
Mini Liter Unit MV 13
Mini Semi-Cycle Pump SSMA 14
Semi-Cycle Pump SMD 14
Cycle Pump YMAS 15
Accumulator Pump MY6 15

Distributors Dester Valves VA 16
Dester Valves VB 16
Flow Power Unit PSS 17
Flow Power Unit PST 17
Flow Power Unit PTS 17
Flow Power Unit PTT 17
Flow Power Unit KPB 17
Flow Power Unit KPF 17
Continuous Unit CSS 17
Continuous Unit CST 17
Continuous Unit CTT 17

Volumetric Manual Pump Units Hand Pump LAW 18
Motorized Pumps Pressure Displacing Motor Pump MLAW 19

Pressure Displacing Motor Pump MLBW 19
Motorized Pump Units Lubrication Unit LCB3 20

Lubrication Unit LCB3TMS 20
Lubrication Unit LCB4 21
Lubrication Unit LCB5 21

Distributors Dester Plunger DPB 22
Dester Block DSA 24
Dester Block DSB 24
Dester Plunger (Visual Indicator) DPB20L 26
Dester Block (Compact + Indicator) DS 26

Accessories Oil System Float Switch OLV 27
Terminal Box SW 27
Line Filter LF01 28
Line Filter LFY 28
Pressure Gauge PG 29
Pressure Gauge GL 29
Pressure Switch SPS 29
Pressure Switch ACB 29

Tank Reservoirs Bottom Mount Welded Steel Tanks TD 30
Side Mount Welded Steel Tanks TY 30

 Grease Systems Progressive Manual Grease Pumps Manual Sign Pump SHG 31
Manual Grease Pump GPH 32

Motorized Grease Pumps Motorized Sign Pump MHG4 33
Motorized Sign Pump MHG7 33
Motorized Grease Pump GPM 34

Distributors Deater G SG2 35
Deater G SG6 36

Single-Line Manual Grease Pumps Manual Grease Pump GPHW 37
Motorized Grease Pumps Motorized Grease Pump GPMW 38
Distributors Piston Distributor & Junction Block DG 39

Piston Distributor & Junction Block GD 39
Accessories Grease System Mounting Pressure Switch UT30PS 40

Mounting Discharge Sensor DGE 40
Mounting Indicator Nipple DL20 40
Mounting Pressure Gauge PGL250 40

Showa-In Grease Grease Cartridges Lithium Complex Grease SLC-1 41
Multi-purpose Lithium Grease SLI 41

 Fittings & Pipes Low to Mid Pressures Pipe Connectors & Fittings P 42
Pipe Connectors & Fittings K 42
Pipe Connectors & Fittings J 42
Pipe Connectors & Fittings A 43
Pipe Connectors & Fittings S 43
Dester Uni DA 44
Dester Uni DB 44
Metal Pipe/tube Copper CUT 45
Metal Pipe/tube Aluminum ALP 45
Metal Pipe/tube Steel MWT 45
Polymer Tube SHOWA Nylon SHOWA NYLON 45
Polymer Tube Hizax HIZEX 45
Polymer Tube Surlyn SURLYN 45
Flexible Hose FHS 45
Flexible Hose FHC 45
Flexible Hose FSC 45

Mid to High Pressures Compression Connectors Stainless 18 46
Compression Connectors Brass 01 46
Hose GHA02 47
Reusable Connectors GH02 47
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A Pipe Connectors & Fittings Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 43
ACB Pressure Switch Oil System Accessories  Oil Systems 29
ALP Metal Pipe/tube Aluminum Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 45
CSS Continuous Unit Distributors Resistance  Oil Systems 17
CST Continuous Unit Distributors Resistance  Oil Systems 17
CTT Continuous Unit Distributors Resistance  Oil Systems 17
CUT Metal Pipe/tube Copper Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 45
DA Dester Uni Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 44
DB Dester Uni Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 44
DG Piston Distributor & Junction Block Distributors Single-Line  Grease Systems 39
DGE Mounting Discharge Sensor Grease System Accessories  Grease Systems 40
DL20 Mounting Indicator Nipple Grease System Accessories  Grease Systems 40
DPB Dester Plunger Distributors Volumetric  Oil Systems 22
DPB20L Dester Plunger (Visual Indicator) Distributors Volumetric  Oil Systems 26
DS Dester Block (Compact + Indicator) Distributors Volumetric  Oil Systems 26
DSA Dester Block Distributors Volumetric  Oil Systems 24
DSB Dester Block Distributors Volumetric  Oil Systems 24
EA Hand Pump Manual Pump Units Resistance  Oil Systems 9
FHC Flexible Hose Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 45
FHS Flexible Hose Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 45
FSC Flexible Hose Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 45
GD Piston Distributor & Junction Block Distributors Single-Line  Grease Systems 39
GH02 Reusable Connectors Mid to High Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 47
GHA02 Hose Mid to High Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 47
GL Pressure Gauge Oil System Accessories  Oil Systems 29
GPH Manual Grease Pump Manual Grease Pumps Progressive  Grease Systems 32
GPHW Manual Grease Pump Manual Grease Pumps Single-Line  Grease Systems 37
GPM Motorized Grease Pump Motorized Grease Pumps Progressive  Grease Systems 34
GPMW Motorized Grease Pump Motorized Grease Pumps Single-Line  Grease Systems 38
HIZEX Polymer Tube Hizax Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 45
HLA7 Hand Pump Manual Pump Units Resistance  Oil Systems 9
J Pipe Connectors & Fittings Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 42
K Pipe Connectors & Fittings Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 42
KPB Flow Power Unit Distributors Resistance  Oil Systems 17
KPF Flow Power Unit Distributors Resistance  Oil Systems 17
LA Hand Pump Manual Pump Units Resistance  Oil Systems 8
LAW Hand Pump Manual Pump Units Volumetric  Oil Systems 18
LCB3 Lubrication Unit Motorized Pump Units Volumetric  Oil Systems 20
LCB3TMS Lubrication Unit Motorized Pump Units Volumetric  Oil Systems 20
LCB4 Lubrication Unit Motorized Pump Units Volumetric  Oil Systems 21
LCB5 Lubrication Unit Motorized Pump Units Volumetric  Oil Systems 21
LD Hand Pump Manual Pump Units Resistance  Oil Systems 8
LF01 Line Filter Oil System Accessories  Oil Systems 28
LFY Line Filter Oil System Accessories  Oil Systems 28
MHG4 Motorized Sign Pump Motorized Grease Pumps Progressive  Grease Systems 33
MHG7 Motorized Sign Pump Motorized Grease Pumps Progressive  Grease Systems 33
MLA Continuous Motor Pump Motorized Pumps Resistance  Oil Systems 10
MLA Continuous Lubrication Unit Motorized Pump Units Resistance  Oil Systems 12
MLAW Pressure Displacing Motor Pump Motorized Pumps Volumetric  Oil Systems 19
MLBW Pressure Displacing Motor Pump Motorized Pumps Volumetric  Oil Systems 19
MLC Continuous Motor Pump Motorized Pumps Resistance  Oil Systems 11
MLC Continuous Lubrication Unit Motorized Pump Units Resistance  Oil Systems 12
MLD Continuous Motor Pump Motorized Pumps Resistance  Oil Systems 11
MLD Continuous Lubrication Unit Motorized Pump Units Resistance  Oil Systems 12
MV Mini Liter Unit Motorized Pump Units Resistance  Oil Systems 13
MWT Metal Pipe/tube Steel Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 45
MY6 Accumulator Pump Motorized Pump Units Resistance  Oil Systems 15
OLV Float Switch Oil System Accessories  Oil Systems 27
P Pipe Connectors & Fittings Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 42
PG Pressure Gauge Oil System Accessories  Oil Systems 29
PGL250 Mounting Pressure Gauge Grease System Accessories  Grease Systems 40
PSS Flow Power Unit Distributors Resistance  Oil Systems 17
PST Flow Power Unit Distributors Resistance  Oil Systems 17
PTS Flow Power Unit Distributors Resistance  Oil Systems 17
PTT Flow Power Unit Distributors Resistance  Oil Systems 17
S Pipe Connectors & Fittings Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 43
SG2 Deater G Distributors Progressive  Grease Systems 35
SG6 Deater G Distributors Progressive  Grease Systems 36
SHG Manual Sign Pump Manual Grease Pumps Progressive  Grease Systems 31
SHOWA NYLON Polymer Tube SHOWA Nylon Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 45
SLC-1 Lithium Complex Grease Grease Cartridges Showa-In Grease  Grease Systems 41
SLI Multi-purpose Lithium Grease Grease Cartridges Showa-In Grease  Grease Systems 41
SMD Semi-Cycle Pump Motorized Pump Units Resistance  Oil Systems 14
SPS Pressure Switch Oil System Accessories  Oil Systems 29
SSMA Mini Semi-Cycle Pump Motorized Pump Units Resistance  Oil Systems 14
SURLYN Polymer Tube Surlyn Low to Mid Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 45
SW Terminal Box Oil System Accessories  Oil Systems 27
TD Bottom Mount Welded Steel Tanks Reservoirs Tank  Oil Systems 30
TY Side Mount Welded Steel Tanks Reservoirs Tank  Oil Systems 30
UT30PS Mounting Pressure Switch Grease System Accessories  Grease Systems 40
VA Dester Valves Distributors Resistance  Oil Systems 16
VB Dester Valves Distributors Resistance  Oil Systems 16
YMAS Cycle Pump Motorized Pump Units Resistance  Oil Systems 15
01 Compression Connectors Brass Mid to High Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 46
18 Compression Connectors Stainless Mid to High Pressures  Fittings & Pipes 46
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